



GOVERNMENT OF KERALA TALIPARAMBA TALUK OFFICE COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE

No. 55906562

Date: 03/05/2021

Certified that the person with the details mentioned below belongs to the SC under:

. The constitution (Scheduled Castes) Order, 1950

The Constitution (Scheduled Tribes) Order,1950 [as amended by the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Orders (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Name of Person to whom certificate is issued	ARJUN A V
Gender	Male
Age	17
Name of Father	RANJITH A V
Address	ANNURAN VEED, 459/D, NADUVIL
Post Office with Pin code	NADUVIL, 670582
Name of Local body	Naduvil
Village	New Naduvil
Taluk	Thaliparambu
District	Kannur
Caste	VANNAN
Religion	Hindu
Date of Issue of Certificate	03/05/2021
Designation of the issuing officer	Tahsildar

This certificate is issued trased on the details given in the application, local enquiry, facts and records produced and is valid only for a period of three years from the date of issue.

Security Code: TR659

Digitally signed by M REJI Date: 2021.05.03 4:08:16 IST

NOTE

^{1.} This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the information Technology. (IT) Act., 3000.

^{2.} Authermoty of this document can be verified from http://ediatrict.kerals.gov.ln/ and submitting the Certificate Number and Security code.

Alternatively, please call the numbers 155300/from BSNL landline), 0471155300(from BSNL mobile), 64712335323/04712115094/04712115098(from other networks) and quote the Certificate Number to the operator.





GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

KASARAGOD TALUK OFFICE

COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE

No. 41451121

Date: 15/07/2019

Certified that the person with the details mentioned below belongs to the SC under:

- . The constitution (Scheduled Castes) Order,1950
- . The Constitution (Scheduled Tribes) Order,1950 [as amended by the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Orders (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Name of Person to whom certificate is issued	SANJIV R
Gender	Male
Age	15
Name of Father	RAJENDRAN S
Address	GOVERNMENT ITI QUARTERS, 548, KASARAGOD
Post Office with Pin code	VIDYANAGAR, 671123
Name of Local body	Kasaragod
Village	Kasaragod
Taluk	Kasaragod
District	Kasaragod
Caste	CHAKKILIYAN
Religion	Hindu
Date of Issue of Certificate	15/07/2019
Designation of the issuing officer	TAHSILDAR

This certificate is issued based on the details given in the application, local enquiry, facts and records produced and is valid only for a period of three years from the date of issue.

Security Code: 0231E

Signature valid

Digitally signed by K

Date: 2019.07.15 10:43:05 IST

NOTE:

^{1.} This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the Information Technology (IT) Act, 2000.

^{2.} Authenticity of this document can be verified from http://edistrict.kerala.gov.in/ and submitting the Certificate Number and Security code Alternatively, please call the numbers 155300(from BSNL landline), 0471155300(from BSNL mobile), 04712335523/04712115094/04712115098(from other networks) and quote the Certificate Number to the operator.





GOVERNMENT OF KERALA TALIPARAMBA TALUK OFFICE COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE

No. 49345644

Date: 19/08/2020

Certified that the person with the details mentioned below belongs to the SC under:

- . The constitution (Scheduled Castes) Order,1950
- . The Constitution (Scheduled Tribes) Order, 1950 [as amended by the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Orders (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Name of Person to whom certificate is issued	SIDHARTH C
Gender	Male
Age	18
Name of Father	CHANDRAN C
Address KOTION	CHAKYARA, SP/12/935, KOTTUR
Post Office with Pin code	SREEKANDAPURAM, 670631
Name of Local body	Sreekandapuram
Village	Sreekandapuram
Taluk	Thaliparambu
District	Kannur
Caste	VALLUVAN
Religion	Hindu
Date of Issue of Certificate	19/08/2020
Designation of the issuing officer	TAHSILDAR

This certificate is issued based on the details given in the application, local enquiry, facts and records produced and is valid only for a period of three years from the date of issue.

Security Code: 76Q9I

Signature valid
Digitally signed by MODANAN
NOONHADAN
Date: 2020.08.19 11:11:11 IST

NOTE

- 1. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the Information Technology (IT) Act, 2000.
- 2. Authenticity of this document can be verified from http://edistrict.kerala.gov.in/ and submitting the Certificate Number and Security code.

 Alternatively, please call the numbers 155300(from BSNL landline), 0471155300(from BSNL mobile), 04712335523/04712115094/04712115098(from other networks) and quote the Certificate Number to the operator.





GOVERNMENT OF KERALA HOSDURG TALUK OFFICE

COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE

No. 40800003

Date: 20/06/2019

Certified that the person with the details mentioned below belongs to the ST under:

- . The constitution (Scheduled Castes) Order, 1950
- . The Constitution (Scheduled Tribes) Order, 1950 [as amended by the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Orders (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Name of Person to whom certificate is issued	SWATHI KRISHNA
Gender	Female
Age	16
Name of Father	DAMU V
Address	SWATHI NILAYAM, 8/370, MOOLAKANDAM
Post Office with Pin code	ANANDASHRAM, 671531
Name of Local body	Ajanoor
Village	Ajanoor
Taluk	Hosdurg
District	Kasaragod
Caste	MARATI[HOSDURG,KASARGOD,MANJESWARAM & VELLARIKUNDU TALUKS]
Religion	Hindu
Date of Issue of Certificate	20/06/2019
Designation of the issuing officer	Tahsildar

This certificate is issued based on the details given in the application, local enquiry, facts and records produced and is valid only for a period of three years from the date of issue.

Signature valid

Digitally signed by \$ \$ SIDHARAN PILLAI Date: 2019.06.20 15 3:20 IST

Security Code: L4187

NOTE:

- 1. This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the Information Technology (IT) Act, 2000.
- 2. Authenticity of this document can be verified from http://edistrict.kerala.gov.in/ and submitting the Certificate Number and Security code.

 Alternatively, please call the numbers 155300(from BSNL landline), 0471155300(from BSNL mobile), 04712335523/04712115094/04712115098(from other networks) and quote the Certificate Number to the operator.





GOVERNMENT OF KERALA TALIPARAMBA TALUK OFFICE COMMUNITY CERTIFICATE

No. 56248434

Date: 16/06/2021

Certified that the person with the details mentioned below belongs to the SC under:

- . The constitution (Scheduled Castes) Order,1950
- . The Constitution (Scheduled Tribes) Order,1950 [as amended by the Scheduled Castes and Scheduled Tribes Orders (Amendment) Act, 1976.

Name of Person to whom certificate is issued	VARSHA C
Gender	Female
Age	18
Name of Father	PURUSHOTHAMAN C
Address	CHIRAMMAL HOUSE, 96, MUTHIRAKKAL
Post Office with Pin code	KANUĿ PO, 670562
Name of Local body	Thalipparamba
Village	Morazha
Taluk	Thaliparambu
District	Kannur
Caste	VALLUVAN
Religion	Hindu
Date of Issue of Certificate	16/06/2021
Designation of the issuing officer	Tahsildar

This certificate is issued based on the details given in the application, local enquiry, facts and records produced and is valid only for a period of three years from the date of issue.

Security Code: LPT2G

Signature valid

Digitally signed by M REJI

Date: 2021.06.16, 4:35:43 IST

NOTE:

This digitally signed document is legally valid as per the Information Technology (IT) Act, 2000.

^{2.} Authenticity of this document can be verified from http://edistrict.kerala.gov.in/ and submitting the Certificate Number and Security code.

Alternatively, please call the numbers 155300(from BSNL landline), 0471155300(from BSNL mobile), 04712335523/04712115094/04712115098(from other networks) and quote the Certificate Number to the operator.